HDBBA | 2021 | Grantsville, UT

Jr Futurity
Place Animal
1 Speckles
2 Nightmare
3 Jack Skellington
4 975
5 901
Futurity
Place Animal
1 Salvation
2 Kell's Bad Dream
3 Red Neck
4 Tiger King
5 Chuck
6 Fire Ball
7 Money Talks
8 911
9 Trouble On The Line

10 8819 Grey Ghost
11 Sparkplug

12 Smoke & Mirrors
13 Creeper

14 Spook Show

15 Time Machine

16 Magnum

17 Pins and Needles
18 Yoqi

19 Shocker

20 ¢-109 slinging hippies

21 Rib Eye

ABBI #

ABBI #

Contractor

Kayden Joslin

Fallon East

Fallon East

Katelyn Alps

Jadin Hutchens 3H Cattle Co.

Contractor

Chester Conklin

Dan Cresswell

Jeff Widener

Max White

Chester Conklin

Chester Conklin

Ty, Kayden & Kashton Joslin
Andria Hutchens 3H Cattle Co.
Max White

Travis Howell Rick Chambers Trucking
Chester Conklin

Waylon Duncan

Jimmy Young

Tyler Bingham

Tyler Bingham

Jimmy Young

Chandler East

Rob Lockart

Jeff Widener Gage Carter
Travis Howell Rick Chambers Trucking
Jeff Widener Gage Carter

Total
75
72.25
64.5
56
43

Total

85.25
85

84

83
82.25
81
80.25
79.75
79.5
79.5
79

77
75.75
74.75
73.75
73

68
64.5
62.75
56.5
36.75



Derby

Place Animal

1 Ho-Pac

Dropping Gears
New Low
NGata Chance
Nubby
Zip Tie
Sharp Dressed Man
Little Larry
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Nightmare

Classic

Place Animal

1 Top Shelf

Holy Moly
Dennis The Menace
Little D
Station 69
Hawk
Brody
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ABBI #

ABBI #

Contractor
Jimmy Young
Keith Anderton
Dan Cresswell
Max White
Max White
Jeff Widener
Ty, Kayden & Kashton Joslin
Keith Anderton
Rob Lockart
Max White

Contractor

Ty, Kayden & Kashton Joslin
Jeff Widener

Max White

Darren Alps

10209746 | Jimmy Young

Gage Carter

10212508 | Hunter Satterthwaite

Total

83.5
82.25
82
77.25
76.75
75.75
74.75
73.5
64.5
56.75

Total
82.5
81.25
79
77.5
74
58.75
Scratch



